Monday to Friday Campbelltown to Leumeah North loop

Monday to Friday
"ef Route Number
m Campbelltown Station Stand F .. 09:02 10:32 12:.02 13:32
[ Campbelltown Macquarie Av & Russell St .. 09:07 10:37 12:07 13:37

BB Leumeah OSullivan Rd & Turimetta Av Lo 0912 1042 1212 13:42
@ Leumeah train arrives via Liverpool line 05:12 06:12 06:42 07:41 0841 10:33 11:33 13:33
@ Leumeah train arrives via East Hills line 05:38 06:38 07:08 07:53 09:08 10:38 12:08 13:38

m Leumeah Station 05:54 06:54 07:24 08:12 09:14 10:44 12:.14 13:44
Leumeah Wyangala Cr & Tuross Pl 05:57 0657 07:27 08:15 09:17 10:47 1217 13:47
IY] Leumeah Westmoreland Rd & Townson Av ~ 06:03  07:03 07:33 0821 09:23 10:53 12:23 13:53
Leumeah Wyangala Cr & Tuross PI 06:07 07:07 07:37 08:25 09:27 1057 12:27 13:57
m Leumeah Station 06:10 07:10 07:40 0831 0930 11:00 12:30 14:00

@ Leumeah train departs via East Hills line ~ 06:19  07:17 07:47 08:49 10:04 11:28 13:04 14:28
@ Leumeah train departs via Liverpool line ~ 06:38 07:21 07:50 08:38 09:41 11:11  12:41  14:11

n Leumeah O'Sullivan Rd & Turimetta Av .. 0932 11:02 12:32 14:02
Campbelltown Macquarie Av & Russell St .. 0939 11:09 12:39 14:09
Campbelltown Station L 0947 1117 12:47 1447

1 June 2014 | Page 1



Monday to Friday Campbelltown to Leumeah North loop

Monday to Friday (continued...)
P Route Number

IN Campbelltown Station Stand F V14:31
[ Campbelltown Macquarie Av & Russell St V14:36
n Leumeah O’Sullivan Rd & Turimetta Av ~ V14:41
@ Leumeah train arrives via Liverpool line 14:33  15:34 16:34 17:04 17:37 18:07
@ Leumeah train arrives via East Hills line 14:38 15:43 16:38 17:.08 17:40 18:10

4 Leumeah Station VL14:43 1553 1651 17:21 17:51 18:21
Leumeah Wyangala Cr & Tuross Pl 14:56  15:57 16:54 17:24 17:54 18:24
IY] Leumeah Westmoreland Rd & Townson Av ~ 15:02  16:03  17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30
Leumeah Wyangala Cr & Tuross PI 15:06 16:07 17:.04 17:34 18.04 18:34
4 Leumeah Station 15:09 16:15 17:.07 17:37 18:.07 18:37

@ Leumeah train departs via East Hills line  15:28 16:34 17:19 17:49 18:19 18:49
@ Leumeah train departs via Liverpool line ~ 15:41  16:41 17:11  17:41 1815 18:45
BB Leumeah O'Sullivan Rd & Turimetta Av

Campbelltown Macquarie Av & Russell St
Campbelltown Station

1 June 2014 | Page 2



Campbelltown to Leumeah North loop

Saturday

Saturday
ef Route Number
m Campbelltown Station Stand F 09:00 12:00 16:00
Campbelltown Macquarie Av & Russell St 09:05 12:05 16:05
BB Leumeah O'Sullivan Rd & Turimetta Av ~~ 09:10  12:10  16:10
© Leumeah train arrives via Liverpool line ~ 08:41  11:41  15:41
@ Leumeah train arrives via East Hills line 08:50 11:50 15:50
4 Leumeah Station 09:12 12:12 1612
Leumeah Wyangala Cr & Tuross Pl 09:15 12:15 16:15
IY] Leumeah Westmoreland Rd & Townson Av ~ 09:21  12:21  16:21
Leumeah Wyangala Cr & Tuross PI 09:25 12:25 16:25
4 Leumeah Station 09:28 12:28 16:28
@ Leumeah train departs via East Hills line  09:56  12:56  16:56
© Leumeah train departs via Liverpool line ~ 09:35 12:35 16:35
BB Leumeah O'Sullivan Rd & Turimetta Av ~ 09:30  12:30  16:30
Campbelltown Macquarie Av & Russell St 09:37  12:37 16:37
Campbelltown Station 09:45 12:45 16:45

1 June 2014 | Page 3



Monday to Friday Campbelltown to Leumeah South loop

Monday to Friday
832 | 882 | 882 | 832 | 882 | 882
@ Campbelltown train arrives via Liverpool line .. 06:15 .. 07:15 07:44 08:12 08:45
@ Campbelltown train arrives via East Hills line .. 06:27 .. 07:12 07:57 08:15 08:43
m Campbelltown Station Stand F ... D06:35 ... D07:26 D08:06 D08:30 08:58

I} Campbelltown Waminda Av & Broughton St~ 05:39  06:09 06:38 07:02 07:29 08:.09 08:33 09:05
m Leumeah Macquarie Av & Carrington Cct 05:43  06:13  06:42 07:06 07:33 08:13 08:37 09:09
II Leumeah Lindesay St & Burns Rd D05:48 D06:18 D06:47 D07:11 D07:38 D08:18 08:45 09:14
Campbelltown Station 05:54 06:24 06:53 07:19 07:46 08:26 08:56 09:23
@ Campbelltown train departs via East Hills ine ~ 06:02  06:32 07:00 07:27 07:52 08:32 09:02 09:32
@ Campbelltown train departs via Liverpool line ~ 06:13  06:36  07:03 07:36 08:03 08:36 09:09 09:39

1 June 2014 | Page 4



Monday to Friday Campbelltown to Leumeah South loop

Monday to Friday (continued...)
@ Campbelltown train arrives via Liverpool fine ~ 09:15  09:45 10:06 10:36  11:06 11:36  12:06 12:36
@ Campbelltown train arrives via East Hills line ~ 09:28  09:58  10:28  10:47  11:12  11:47 12:12  12:47
IN Campbelltown Station Stand F 09:38 10:08 10:38 11:.08 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:08
I} Campbelltown Waminda Av & Broughton St~ 09:45  10:15  10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15
m Leumeah Macquarie Av & Carrington Cct 09:49  10:19  10:49 11:19 11:49 1219 12149 13:19
II Leumeah Lindesay St & Burns Rd 09:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 1254 13:24
Campbelltown Station 10:03 10:33 11:.03 11:33 12:03 12:33 13:.03 13:33
@ Campbelltown train departs via East Hills ine ~~ 10:26  11:02  11:26  12:02 12:26  13:02 13:26  14:02
@ Campbelltown train departs via Liverpool fine ~ 10:09  10:39  11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 13:09 13:39

1 June 2014 | Page 5



Monday to Friday Campbelltown to Leumeah South loop

Monday to Friday (continued...)
"ef_Route Number

@ Campbelltown train arrives via Liverpool line  13:06  13:36  14:06 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:37 15:37
@ Campbelltown train arrives via East Hills line ~ 13:12  13:47  14:12 14112 14:46 15112 1542 15:47
IN Campbelltown Station Stand F 13:38  14:08 14:28 14:40 S$15:10 H15:30 15:57 16:09
E Campbelltown Waminda Av & Broughton St~ 13:45  14:15 14:35 14:47SD15:14HD15:33 16:05 16:17
m Leumeah Macquarie Av & Carrington Cct~ 13:49  14:19  14:39 14:51 $§15:18 H15:37 16:09 16:21

II Leumeah Lindesay St & Burns Rd 13:54  14:24 14:44 14:56 S15:22 H15:42 16:14 16:26
Campbelltown Station 14:.03 14:33 14:53 H15:05 .. 16:23 16:35
@ Campbelltown train departs via Fast Hills ine ~ 14:26  15:02  15:02 15:26 .. 16:32 16:47
@ Campbelltown train departs via Liverpool fine ~ 14:09  14:39  15:09  15:39 .. 16:39 17:09

1 June 2014 | Page 6



Monday to Friday Campbelltown to Leumeah South loop

Monday to Friday (continued...)
@ Campbelltown train arrives via Liverpool line  16:07  16:37 17:07 17:40 18:25 18:55 19:45 20:31
@ Campbelltown train arrives via East Hills line ~ 16:27 16:57 17:28 17:59 18:28 18:58 19:42 20:42
IN Campbelltown Station Stand F 16:39 17:08 17:37 18:09 18:38 19:08 B19:51 B20:51
E Campbelltown Waminda Av & Broughton St~ 16:47 17:16 17:45 18:17 1846 19:16 19:56 20:56
m Leumeah Macquarie Av & CarringtonCct~ 16:51  17:20 17:49 18:21 1850 19:20 20:00 21:00
II Leumeah Lindesay St & Burns Rd 16:56 D17:24 D17:53 D18:25 D18:54 D19:24 D20:04 D21:04
Campbelltown Station 17:05 17:31 1800 1832 19:01 19:31 20:11 21:11
@ Campbelltown train departs via East Hills ine ~ 17:17  17:47 18:17 1847 19:17 19:47 20:17 21:32
@ Campbelltown train departs via Liverpool fine ~ 17:39  17:39  18:13  18:43 19:13 19:42 20:42 21:19

1 June 2014 | Page 7



Monday to Friday Campbelltown to Leumeah South loop

Monday to Friday (continued...)

@ Campbelltown train arrives via Liverpool line  21:31  22:32  23:32
@ Campbelltown train arrives via East Hills line ~ 21:42  22:42  23:48
IN Campbelltown Station Stand F B21:51 B22:51 BF23:51
I} campbelitown Waminda Av & Broughton St~ 21:56  22:56 F23:56
m Leumeah Macquarie Av & Carrington Cct =~ 21:59  22:59 F23:59
BB Leumeah Lindesay St & Burns Rd D22:03 D23:02 FD00:02
Campbelltown Station 22:09 23:09 F00:09
@ Campbelltown train departs via East Hills ine ~ 22:27 F23:33

@ Campbelltown train departs via Liverpool line ~ 22:19  23:19

1 June 2014 | Page 8



Saturday Campbelltown to Leumeah South loop

Saturday
¥ Route Number
@ Campbelltown train arrives via Liverpool line .. 07:45 0845 09:15 0945 10:15 10:45
@ Campbelltown train arrives via East Hills line .. 07:55 0855 09:25 0955 10:25 10:55
Campbelltown Station Stand F .. D08:08 09:02 09:32 10:02 10:32 11:02

E Campbelltown Waminda Av & Broughton St~ 06:11  07:11 08:11 09:09 09:39 10:09 10:39 11:09
m Leumeah Macquarie Av & Carrington Cct~ 06:15  07:15  08:15 09:13 09:43 10:13 10:43  11:13
II Leumeah Lindesay St & Burns Rd D06:20 D07:20 D08:20 09:18 09:48 10:18 10:48 11:18
Campbelltown Station 06:28 07:28 08:28 09:27 09:57 10:27 10:57 11:27
@ Campbelltown train departs via East Hills ine ~~ 06:54 07:54 08:54 09:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54
@ Campbelltown train departs via Liverpool line ~ 06:33  07:33 09:03 09:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33

1 June 2014 | Page 9



Saturday Campbelltown to Leumeah South loop

Saturday (continued...)

map

t Route Number

@ Campbelltown train arrives via Liverpool line ~ 11:15  11:45  12:15  12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 1445
@ Campbelltown train arrives via East Hills line ~ 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:25 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55
Campbelltown Station Stand F 11:32 12:02 12:32 13:.02 13:32 14.02 14:32 15:02
E Campbelltown Waminda Av & Broughton St~ 11:39  12:09 12:39 13:.09 13:39 14:09 14:39 15:09
m Leumeah Macquarie Av & Carrington Cct~ 11:43  12:13  12:43  13:13  13:43  14:13 1443 15:13
BB Leumeah Lindesay St & Burns Rd 11:48 1218 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18
Campbelltown Station 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 1457 15:27
@ Campbelltown train departs via East Hills ine ~ 12:24  12:54 13:24 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54
@ Campbelltown train departs via Liverpool fine ~ 12:03  12:33  13:03 13:33 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33

1 June 2014 | Page 10



Saturday

Saturday (continued...)

map

t Route Number

Campbelltown to Leumeah South loop

@ Campbelltown train arrives via Liverpool line ~ 15:15  15:45  16:15 16:45 17:15 18:18 19:15 19:45
@ Campbelltown train arrives via East Hills ine ~ 15:25  15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 1825 19:28 20:25
Campbelltown Station Stand F 15:32  16:02 16:32 17:02 17:32 18:34 B19:34 B20:34
I Campbelltown Waminda Av & Broughton St~ 15:39  16:09  16:39  17:.09 17:39 1839 19:39 20:39
m Leumeah Macquarie Av & Carrington Cct~ 15:43  16:13  16:43  17:13 17:43 1843 19:43 20:43
II Leumeah Lindesay St & Burns Rd 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 D17:48 D18:47 D19:47 D20:47
Campbelltown Station 15:57 16:27 1657 17:27 17:55 1854 19:54 20:54
@ Campbelltown train departs via East Hills ine ~ 16:24  16:54 17:24 17:54 1824 19:24 20:24 21:24
@ Campbelltown train departs via Liverpool line ~ 16:03  16:33  17:03 17:33 18:03 19:03 20:03 21:03

1 June 2014 | Page 11



Saturday Campbelltown to Leumeah South loop

Saturday (continued...)

map

t Route Number

@ Campbelltown train arrives via Liverpool line  21:15  22:15  23:15
@ Campbelltown train arrives via East Hills line ~ 21:27  22:25  23:25
Campbelltown Station Stand F B21:34 B22:34 B23:34
I} campbelitown Waminda Av & Broughton St~ 21:39  22:39  23:39
m Leumeah Macquarie Av & Carrington Cct~ 21:43  22:42  23:42
BB Leumeah Lindesay St & Burns Rd D21:47 D22:45 D23:45
Campbelltown Station 21:54 22:52 23:52
@ Campbelltown train departs via East Hills ine ~ 22:24  23:24

@ Campbelltown train departs via Liverpool fine ~ 22:03  23:03

1 June 2014 | Page 12



Sunday & Public Holidays Campbelltown to Leumeah South loop

Sunday & Public Holidays

map

t Route Number

@ Campbelltown train arrives via Liverpool line  07:45 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45
@ Campbelltown train arrives via East Hills ine ~ 07:55 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:25 13:55 14:55
Campbelltown Station Stand F 08:03 09:03 10:03 11:.03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03
I} Campbelltown Waminda Av & Broughton St~ 08:09  09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09
m Leumeah Macquarie Av & CarringtonCct 08:12  09:12  10:12  11:12  12:12 1312 1412 15:12
II Leumeah Lindesay St & Burns Rd 08:16 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16
Campbelltown Station 08:24 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 1524
@ Campbelltown train departs via East Hills ine ~ 08:54 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54
@ Campbelltown train departs via Liverpool fine ~ 08:33  09:33  10:33  11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33

1 June 2014 | Page 13



Sunday & Public Holidays

Sunday & Public Holidays (cont...)

map

t Route Number

Campbelltown to Leumeah South loop

@ Campbelltown train arrives via Liverpool line  15:45  16:45  17:45 18:45 19:45 20:45 21:45
@ Campbelltown train arrives via East Hills line ~ 15:55  16:55 17:55 18:25 19:25 20:25 21:27
Campbelltown Station Stand F 16:03 17:03 18:.03 18:51 B19:51 B20:51 B21:51
I} Campbelltown Waminda Av & Broughton St~ 16:09  17:09 18:09 1857 19:57 20:57 21:57
m Leumeah Macquarie Av & Carrington Cct~ 16:12  17:12  18:12 19:.00 20:00 21:00 22:00
II Leumeah Lindesay St & Burns Rd 16:16  17:16 D18:16 D19:04 D20:04 D21:04 D22:04
Campbelltown Station 16:24 17:24 18:22 19:10 20:10 21:10 22:10
@ Campbelltown train departs via East Hills ine ~ 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:24 20:24 21:24 22:24
@ Campbelltown train departs via Liverpool fine ~ 16:33  17:33  18:33  19:33 20:33 21:33 22:33

1 June 2014 | Page 14



Monday to Friday Campbelltown to Ruse loop

Monday to Friday
@ Campbelltown train arrives via Liverpool line ... 05:15 ... 06:45
@ Campbelltown train arrives via East Hills line .. 05:13 .. 06:42
IN Campbelltown Station Stand F ... C05:00 €05:30 ... C06:55
I} Campbelltown Broughton St & Waminda Av .. 05:04 05:34 .. 06:59
Ruse Shops Acacia Av 04:53 05:07 05:37 05: 58 06:20 06:47 07:02 07:13
E Ruse Shops Junction Rd 04:59 05:13 05:43 06:04 06:26 06:55 07:10 07:21
I} Campbelltown Broughton St & Waminda Av  €05:02 €05:17 €05:47 €06:08 €06:30 C06:59 CO07:14 C€07:25
I Campbelltown Station 05:10 05:25 0555 06:17 06:38 07:08 07:23 07:34

@ Campbelltown train departs via Fast Hills ine ~ 05:17 05:32 06:02 06:32 06:45 07:15 07:30 07:42
@ Campbelltown train departs via Liverpool line ~ 05:43  05:43  06:13  06:36 06:48 07:19 07:36 07:48

1 June 2014 | Page 15



Monday to Friday Campbelltown to Ruse loop

Monday to Friday (continued...)
@ Campbelltown train arrives via Liverpool line ~ 07:15 .. 0812 0845 09:15 09:45 10:06
@ Campbelltown train arrives via East Hills line ~ 07:12 .. 07:57 0843 0858 09:58 10:12
IN Campbelltown Station Stand F C07:24 ... C08:17 C08:50 09:21 10:01 10:31
I} Campbelitown Broughton St & Waminda Av ~ 07:28 .. 0824 09:.00 0928 10:08 10:38
Ruse Shops Acacia Av 07:32 07:56 08:21 08:28 09:.04 09:32 10:12 10:42
B Ruse Shops Junction Rd 07:40 08:07 08:32 08:38 09:12 09:40 10:20 10:50
I} campbelitown Broughton St & Waminda Av  C07:44 €08:12 C08:37 .. 0916 09:44 10:24 10:54
I Campbelltown Station 07:53 08:24 08:49 .. 09:25 0953 10:33 11:03
@ Campbelltown train departs via East Hills ine ~ 08:00 08:32  09:02 .. 0932 10:02 11:02 11:26
@ Campbelltown train departs via Liverpool fine ~ 08:03  08:36  09:09 .. 0939 10:09 10:39 11:09

1 June 2014 | Page 16



Monday to Friday Campbelltown to Ruse loop

Monday to Friday (continued...)
"ef_Route Number

@ Campbelltown train arrives via Liverpool line ~ 10:36 11:06  11:36  12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06
@ Campbelltown train arrives via East Hills line ~ 10:47  11:12  11:47  12:12  12:47 1312 13:47 14112

m Campbelltown Station Stand F 11:01 11:31 1201 12:31 13:.01 13:31 14:.01 14119
I} Campbelltown Broughton St & WamindaAv ~ 11:08  11:38  12:08 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:08 14:26
Ruse Shops Acacia Av 11:12 1142 1212 12:42 13112 13142 1412 14:30
E Ruse Shops Junction Rd 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:38
E Campbelltown Broughton St & Waminda Av ~ 11:24  11:54 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54 14:24 C14:42
I Campbelltown Station 11:33 12:03 12:33 13:.03 13:33 14:.03 14:33 14:55

@ Campbelltown train departs via Fast Hills ine ~ 12:02  12:26  13:02 13:26  14:02 14:26 15:02 15:02
@ Campbelltown train departs via Liverpool fine ~ 11:39  12:09  12:39  13:09 13:39 14:09 14:39 15:09

1 June 2014 | Page 17



Monday to Friday Campbelltown to Ruse loop

Monday to Friday (continued...)

@ Campbelltown train arrives via Liverpool line  14:36  14:36 15:37 15:37 15:37 16:07 16:07
@ Campbelltown train arrives via East Hills ine ~ 14:42  14:46 .. 15147 1547 1547 1547 16:27
IN Campbelltown Station Stand F 14:50 15:09 ... 1555 S§16:00 16:05 S16:15 16:35
I} Campbelltown Broughton St & Waminda Av ~ 15:01  15:19 .. 16:03 S16:08 16:13 S16:23 16:43
Ruse Shops Acacia Av 15:05 15:24 1535 16:07 S16:12 16:17 S16:27 16:47
B Ruse Shops Junction Rd 15:13  15:33 1544 16:15 $16:20 16:25 S16:35 16:55
I} Campbelltown Broughton St & Waminda Av ... C15:37 C15:48 C16:19 ... C16:59
IN Campbelltown Station .. 1544 1555 16:27 .. 17:07
@ Campbelltown train departs via East Hills line .. 16:02 16:02 16:32 .. 1717
@ Campbelltown train departs via Liverpool line .. 16:09 16:09 16:39 .. 17:39

1 June 2014 | Page 18



Monday to Friday Campbelltown to Ruse loop

Monday to Friday (continued...)
"2 Route Number 883K 883K

@ Campbelltown train arrives via Liverpool line ~ 16:37  17:07 17:40 18:25 1855 19:25 20:31 21:31
@ Campbelltown train arrives via East Hills line ~ 16:57  17:28 17:59 18:28 18:58 19:28 20:27 21:27

IN Campbelltown Station Stand F 17:05 17:35 18:.06 18:35 19:05 B19:39 B20:39 B21:39
I} Campbelltown Broughton St &WamindaAv ~ 17:13  17:43 1814 1842 1910 19:44 20:44 21:44
Ruse Shops Acacia Av 17:17  17:47 1818 1846 19:13 19:47 2047 21:47
B Ruse Shops Junction Rd 17:25 17:55 18:26 1852 19:20 19:54 20:54 21:54
E Campbelltown Broughton St & Waminda Av  C17:29 .. C18:30 .. €19:24 C19:58 C20:58 C21:58
IN Campbelltown Station 17:37 .. 18:38 .. 1931 20:05 21:05 22:05
@ Campbelltown train departs via East Hills ine ~ 17:47 .. 1847 .. 1947 20117 2132 22:27
@ Campbelltown train departs via Liverpool line ~ 18:13 .. 18:43 ..o 1942 20:12  21:19  22:19

1 June 2014 | Page 19



Monday to Friday Campbelltown to Ruse loop

Monday to Friday (continued...)

et Route Number 883
@ Campbelltown train arrives via Liverpool line  22:32  23:32

@ Campbelltown train arrives via East Hills ine ~ 22:12  23:48

IN Campbelltown Station Stand F B22:39 BF23:53
I} Campbelltown Broughton St & Waminda Av ~ 22:44 F23:58
Ruse Shops Acacia Av 22:47 F00:01
E Ruse Shops Junction Rd 22:53 F00:07
I} Campbelltown Broughton St & Waminda Av  €22:56 FC00:10
IN Campbelltown Station 23:03 F00:17

@ Campbelltown train departs via East Hills ine ~ 23:33
@ Campbelltown train departs via Liverpool line ~ 23:19

1 June 2014 | Page 20



Saturday

Campbelltown to Ruse loop

Saturday

map

t Route Number

@ Campbelltown train arrives via Liverpool line  06:14  07:15 08:16  08:45 09:45 10:15 10:45
@ Campbelltown train arrives via East Hills ine ~ 06:25 07:25 08:25 08:55 09:55 10:25 10:55
Campbelltown Station Stand F C06:37 C07:37 C08:34 C09:04 10:01  10:31  11:01
I} Campbelltown Broughton St & WamindaAv ~ 06:41  07:41 08:38  09:08 .. 10:08 10:38 11:08
Ruse Shops Acacia Av 06:45 07:45 08:42 09:12 0942 10:12 10:42 11:12
2] Ruse Shops Junction Rd 06:51 07:51 0850 09:20 0950 10:20 10:50 11:20
I} Campbelltown Broughton St & Waminda Av  €06:55 C07:55 08:54 09:24 09:54 10:24 10:54 11:24
I Campbelltown Station 07:03 08:03 09:03 09:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33
@ Campbelltown train departs via Fast Hills ine ~ 07:24 08:24 09:24 09:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54
@ Campbelltown train departs via Liverpool fine ~ 07:33  08:33 09:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03

1 June 2014 | Page 21



Saturday Campbelltown to Ruse loop

Saturday (continued...)

map

t Route Number
@ Campbelltown train arrives via Liverpool line ~ 11:15  11:45  12:15  12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 1445
@ Campbelltown train arrives via East Hills ine ~ 11:25  11:55 12:25 12:25 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55

Campbelltown Station Stand F 11:31 12:01 12:31 13:.01 13:31 14.01 14:31 15:01
I} Campbelltown Broughton St & WamindaAv ~ 11:38  12:08 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:08 14:38 15:08
Ruse Shops Acacia Av 11:42 1212 12:42 13112 13:42 1412 14:42  15:12
E Ruse Shops Junction Rd 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20
I} Campbelltown Broughton St &WamindaAv ~ 11:54  12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:24
I Campbelltown Station 12:03 12:33 13:.03 13:33 14:03 14:33 15.03 15:33

@ Campbelltown train departs via East Hills line ~ 12:24  12:54 13:24 13:54 14:24 14:54 1524 1554
@ Campbelltown train departs via Liverpool fine ~ 12:33  13:03  13:33  14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:03

1 June 2014 | Page 22



Saturday Campbelltown to Ruse loop

Saturday (continued...)

map

t Route Number
@ Campbelltown train arrives via Liverpool line~ 15:15  15:45  16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:18 19:15
@ Campbelltown train arrives via East Hills ine ~ 15:25  15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:25 19:25

Campbelltown Station Stand F 15:31  16:01 16:31 17:01 17:31 1801 18:31 B19:31
I} Campbelltown Broughton St & WamindaAv ~ 15:38  16:08 16:38 17:.08 17:38 18:08 1838 19:36
Ruse Shops Acacia Av 15:42 1612 1642 17:12 17:42 1812 1842 19:39
2] Ruse Shops Junction Rd 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20 1850 19:46
I} Campbelltown Broughton St & Waminda Av ~ 15:54  16:24 1654 .. 1754 1824 18:54 C19:50
I Campbelltown Station 16:03 16:33 17:03 .. 1803 1833 19:.03 1957
@ Campbelltown train departs via Fast Hills ine ~ 16:24  16:54  17:24 .. 1824 1854 19:24 20:24
@ Campbelltown train departs via Liverpool line ~ 16:33  17:03  17:33 .. 1833 19:03 19:33 20:03

1 June 2014 | Page 23



Saturday

Saturday (continued...)

map

t Route Number

Campbelltown to Ruse loop

@ Campbelltown train arrives via Liverpool line ~ 20:15  21:15  22:15  23:15
@ Campbelltown train arrives via East Hills ine ~ 19:55  20:55 21:56  23:25
Campbelltown Station Stand F B20:29 B21:29 B22:29 B23:32
I} Campbelltown Broughton St & Waminda Av ~ 20:34  21:34  22:34  23:37
Ruse Shops Acacia Av 20:37  21:37 22:37 23:40
3] Ruse Shops Junction Rd 20:44  21:44  22:43  23:46
I} Campbelltown Broughton St & Waminda Av  €20:48 C21:48 C€22:46 €23:49
IN Campbelltown Station 20:55 21:55 22:53 23:56
@ Campbelltown train departs via East Hills line ~ 21:24  22:24  23:24

@ Campbelltown train departs via Liverpool fine ~ 21:03  22:03  23:03

1 June 2014 | Page 24



Sunday & Public Holidays Campbelltown to Ruse loop

Sunday & Public Holidays

¥ Route Number

@ Campbelltown train arrives via Liverpool line .. 0915 10:15 1115 1215 13:15  14:15
@ Campbelltown train arrives via East Hills line .. 0855 0955 10:55 11:55 13:.01 13:55
Campbelltown Station Stand F o 0921 10:21 11:21 0 12:21 0 13:21 0 14:21
I} Campbelltown Broughton St & Waminda Av .. 09:27 10:27 11:27 1227 13:27  14:27
Ruse Shops Acacia Av 07:30 0830 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30
2] Ruse Shops Junction Rd 07:37 0837 09:37 10:37 K11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37
I} Campbelltown Broughton St & Waminda Av ~ 07:41  08:41 09:41  10:41 K11:45 12:41 1341  14:41
I Campbelltown Station 07:49 0849 09:49 10:49 11:53 12:49 13:49 14:49

@ Campbelltown train departs via Fast Hills ine ~ 07:54 09:24  10:24 11:24 12:24  13:24 1424 15:24
@ Campbelltown train departs via Liverpool fine ~ 08:03  09:03  10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03

1 June 2014 | Page 25



Sunday & Public Holidays

Campbelltown to Ruse loop

Sunday & Public Holidays (cont...)

map

t Route Number

@ Campbelltown train arrives via Liverpool line ~ 15:15  16:15  17:15 1818 19:15 20:15 21:15
@ Campbelltown train arrives via East Hills line ~ 14:55  15:55  16:55 18:25 19:25 20:25 20:55
Campbelltown Station Stand F 15:21  16:21 17:21 1830 19:30 B20:30 B21:30
E Campbelltown Broughton St & Waminda Av ~ 15:27 16:27 17:27 1835 19:35 20:35 21:35
Ruse Shops Acacia Av 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:38 19:38 20:38 21:38
E Ruse Shops Junction Rd K15:37 16:37 17:37 1845 19:45 20:45 21:45
I} Campbelltown Broughton St & Waminda Av K15:45 16:41  17:41 C18:49 C19:49 C20:49 C€21:49
IN Campbelltown Station 15:53 16:49 17:49 1856 19:56 20:56 21:56
@ Campbelltown train departs via East Hills ine ~ 16:24  17:24 18:24 19:24 20:24 21:24 22:24
@ Campbelltown train departs via Liverpool fine ~ 16:03  17:03  18:03 19:03 20:03 21:03 22:03

1 June 2014 | Page 26



Monday to Friday Kentlyn to Campbelltown

Monday to Friday
Id Kentlyn End of Georges River Rd .. 06:37 07:.02 07:44 0848 10:59 12:59 15:26
I3 Kentlyn Georges River Rd & Smith St 05:54 06:43 07:09 07:51 0857 11:04 13:04 15:31
@ Bus operates via RUSE RUSE RUSE RUSE GRR GRR GRR RUSE
I} Campbelltown Broughton St & Waminda Av  €06:08 €06:59 €07:25 €08:12 09:02 11:10 13:10 C€15:48
IN Campbelltown Station 06:17 07:08 07:34 08:24 09:11 11:18 13:18 15:55

@ Campbelltown train departs via Fast Hills ine ~ 06:32  07:15 07:42 08:32 09:26 11:26 13:26 16:02
@ Campbelltown train departs via Liverpool line ~ 06:36  07:19  07:48 08:36 09:39 11:39 13:39 16:09

1 June 2014 | Page 27



Monday to Friday Kentlyn to Campbelltown

Monday to Friday (continued...)
et Route Number 883K
Id Kentlyn End of Georges River Rd 16:35 18:05 19:03
I3 Kentlyn Georges River Rd & Smith St 16:40 18:10 X19:08
@ Bus operates via GRR  GRR
I} Campbelltown Broughton St & Waminda Av C16:45 C€18:15
IN Campbelltown Station 16:51  18:21

@ Campbelltown train departs via East Hills line ~ 17:02  18:32
@ Campbelltown train departs via Liverpool fine ~ 17:09  18:43

1 June 2014 | Page 28



Saturday

Saturday

map

t Route Number

883K | 883K

Id Kentlyn End of Georges River Rd 09:32 13:04
I3 Kentlyn Georges River Rd & Smith St 09:38 13:09
@ Bus operates via RUSE  GRR
I} Campbelltown Broughton St & Waminda Av ~ 09:54 C13:14
IN Campbelltown Station 10:03 13:20
@ Campbelltown train departs via East Hills line ~ 10:24  13:54
@ Campbelltown train departs via Liverpool fine ~ 10:33  13:33

Kentlyn to Campbelltown

1 June 2014 | Page 29



Sunday & Public Holidays

Sunday & Public Holidays

map

t Route Number
Id Kentlyn End of Georges River Rd

08:26

11:40

15:40

I3 Kentlyn Georges River Rd & Smith St

@ Bus operates via RUSE GRR GRR
I} Campbelltown Broughton St & Waminda Av ~ 08:41  11:45 15:45
IN Campbelltown Station 08:49 11:53 1553
@ Campbelltown train departs via East Hills line ~ 09:24  11:54  15:54
@ Campbelltown train departs via Liverpool fine ~ 09:03  12:03  16:03

Kentlyn to Campbelltown

1 June 2014 | Page 30



Monday to Friday Campbelltown to Kentlyn

Monday to Friday

" Route Number

@ Campbelltown train arrives via Liverpool line  08:12  10:36  12:36  14:36  15:37 17:07 18:25
@ Campbelltown train arrives via East Hills ine ~ 07:57  10:28 12:12  14:42 1547 17:28 18:28

IN Campbelltown Station Stand F C08:17 10:41 12:41 1450 16:05 17:35 18:35
I} Campbelltown Broughton St & Waminda Av ~ 08:24  10:48 12:48 1501 1613 17:43 18:42
® Bus operates via RUSE GRR GRR RUSE RUSE RUSE RUSE
I3 Kentlyn Georges River Rd & Smith St 08:42 10:53 12:53 15:18 16:30 18:00 18:57
_ﬂ Kentlyn End of Georges River Rd 08:48 10:58 12:58 15:26 16:35 18:.05 19:02

1 June 2014 | Page 31



Saturday

Saturday
¥ Route Number 883K | 883K
@ Campbelltown train arrives via Liverpool line ~ 12:15  17:45
@ Campbelltown train arrives via East Hills ine ~ 12:25  16:55
Campbelltown Station Stand F 12:46  17:01
I} Campbelltown Broughton St & Waminda Av ~ 12:53  17:08
® Bus operates via GRR RUSE
E Kentlyn Georges River Rd & Smith St 12:58 17:24
_ﬂ Kentlyn End of Georges River Rd 13:03 17:29

Campbelltown to Kentlyn

1 June 2014 | Page 32



Sunday & Public Holidays

Sunday & Public Holidays

map

t Route Number

@ Campbelltown train arrives via Liverpool line  07:45 11:15  15:15
@ Campbelltown train arrives via East Hills line ~ 07:55 10:55  14:55
Campbelltown Station Stand F 08:17 1121 1521
I} Campbelltown Broughton St & Waminda Av ~ 08:22  11:27  15:27
® Bus operates via GRR RUSE RUSE
I3 Kentlyn Georges River Rd & Smith St 08:26 11:40 15:40

_ﬂ Kentlyn End of Georges River Rd

Campbelltown to Kentlyn

1 June 2014 | Page 33



Explanation of definitions and symbols

B Bus departs from Stand B.

C Bus operates between Sturt St & Campbelltown Station via Cordeaux St & Railway St omitting
Dumaresq St.

D Bus operates to or from Campbelltown Station via Broughton St direct, omitting Dumaresq St.
F Bus runs Fridays only.

GRR Georges River Rd.

Bus runs public school holidays only.

Combined Route 883/883K service. Operates via Kentlyn to Campbelltown.

Public school days bus operates via Burrendong Rd & Wyangala Cres, omitting Rose Payten Dr.
Bus runs public school days only.

Public school holidays bus operates 10 minutes later than time shown.

This service operates to Georges River Rd & Riverside Dr. Passengers can transfer to Route 883
services in Georges River Rd.

X < unr X I

1 June 2014 | Page 34



Bus route map 881, 882, 883, 883K

Westmoreland Rd

o
2
<
<
2
E 2
31 Wyangala Cres “
= g
&
Z
]
T
Flynn Cres Hereford PI
¢
% - S
2% z )
0 < [
%, 3 S
U 5 2
©, o 3
J >
9 E
Tuross P\ Leumeah Rd
3
S
z\@
o‘*\&
< 882]
Campbelltow |
[881] g
<,
/\OJ‘
Cook Rd
X
\3&)
© -
& 3
<& 3
=
Old Kent Rd
882
bl
o
T %
< 1
D] k .
Acacia Ave é %
o Smith St
X . a
& s = R
e g = &
&2 @ 5 & ,L'}\
e 0, P
© % 5 O
0 @ &
¢ Georges River Rd
=}
o
T
1]
=
=4
Diagrammatic Map
Not to Scale
North
Legend
Bus route m Timing point

Bus route number Train line/station



